UAE-50177
Annet 1 Underwater Projector
8w LED - 779 Lumens
IP68• Suitable For Wet Locations
IK07 • Impact Resistant (Vandal Resistant)
Weight 2.4lbs
Additional Options (Consult Factory For Pricing)
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UAE-50177- 8w - N - W30 - 120/277v
LAMP
8w LED
779 Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
A80191 - 3”x10“ Remote Enclosure Box
A80291 - 4”x10“ Remote Enclosure Box
SSG - Stainless Steel Glands
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
BEAM
N - Narrow 28˚
M - Medium 32˚
W - Wide 51˚
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
120/277v